2022-23 Tuition & Fees

College of Graduate Health Studies

MHA

MPH
MPH-Dental
MSN

DNP

DHA

EdD

Dental Public Health Certificate
MEd

MHSc
Kinesiology
DHSc

Dissertation Fee EdD'
Student Technology Fee

Per credit hour
Per credit hour
Per credit hour
Per credit hour
Per credit hour

Per credit hour
Per credit hour
Per credit hour
Per credit hour
Per credit hour
Per credit hour
Per credit hour
Per block

Per credit hour

$ 697
740
740
800
800

1,000
755
740
800
600
570
587

2,440

32

NEAD students enrolled beginning in 2016-17 will not pay a dissertation fee per

block. This figure represents the charge to students enrolled prior to 2016-17.



